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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

 
Details of the Nodal Persons in colleges to deal OBE matters  

 
Sr.No. College Name Nodal Person E-mail ID Mobile No. 

1 Acharya Narendra Dev College Dr Gagan Dhawan examination@andc.du.ac.in  9891086006 

2 Aditi Mahavidyalaya Dr. Seema Rani seemarani@aditi.du.ac.in 9212551381 

3 Aryabhatta College 
(Formally Ram Lal Anand College-Evg.) 

Mr. Binoy Bhushan Agarwal obe@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 9990268718 

4 Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College Dr. Vikas Kumar obeexam@arsd.du.ac.in 9971961377 

5 Bhagini Nivedita College   Dr. Vandana Gupta 
  Ms. Ansul Rao 

vandana_gupta11@hotmail.com 
ansul_rao@yahoo.co.in 

9811696908 
9811222730 

6 Bharati College Dr. Roopa Johri roopajohri@bharati.du.ac.in 9811976606 

7 Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences Mr. Rajesh Raghav exambranch.bcas@gmail.com 9868406898 

8 College of Vocational Studies Dr. Kumar Ashutosh  kashutosh23@gmail.com 9871930044 

9 Daulat Ram College Mr. Amit Jamwal drcobe2020@dr.du.ac.in 9911186879 

10 Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College Dr. Sanjay Tandon obe@ddu.du.ac.in 9310742039 

11 Delhi College of Arts & Commerce Ms. Renu Sharma r_enusharma@yahoo.com  9811830748 

12 Deshbandhu College Dr. Biswajit Mohanty bmohanty@db.du.ac.in  9015871555 

13 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College Dr. G.K. Arora info@drbrambedkarcollege.ac.in 9868957605 

14 Dyal Singh College (Evening) Mr. Sudhir Kumar sudhirdsec@gmail.com  9811388040 
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15 Dyal Singh College (Morning) Dr. P.V. Arya obe.nodal@dsc.du.ac.in 9868060402 

16 Gargi College Ms. Puja Gupta gargiexamination2020@gmail.com 8447041748 

17 Hansraj College Dr. Amit Seghal amitsehgal112@yahoo.com 9873035542 

18 Hindu College Dr. K.K. Koul principal.hindu@du.ac.in  9718383989 

19 Indira Gandhi Institute of Physical Education 
& Sports Sciences 

Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh nodalofficer_obe_2020@igipess.du.ac.in 9811099026 

20 Indraprastha College for Women Mr. Manish Kumar Sinha examination@ip.du.ac.in 
ipcw@ip.du.ac.in  

9971110779 

21 Institute of Home Economics Dr. Renu Arora 
Mrs. Renu 

 obe.december2020@ihe.du.ac.in 9810292492 
9899063603 

22 Janki Devi Memorial College Dr. Sandhya Garg 
Dr. Kaushal Kishore 
(Dy. Nodal Officer) 

 sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in 
 exam@jdm.du.ac.in 

9910002791 
9311309104 

23 Jesus and Mary College Mr. Subash Pokriyal obe@jmc.ac.in 9871493666 

24 Kalindi College Dr. Anjali Bansal  dranjali.eco@gmail.com 9810795049 

25 Kamala Nehru College Ms. Mamta Bhushan  kncmamta@gmail.com  9540080945 

26 Keshav Mahavidyalaya Dr. Roli Bansal  exams@keshav.du.ac.in 
 principal@keshav.du.ac.in 
 

9810839573 

27 Kirori Mal College Dr. Rakesh Kumar Pandey  r.kr.pandey@gmail.com 8920529342 

28 Lady Irwin College Dr. Vinita Bhargava  obeladyirwincollege@lic.du.ac.in 9818436966 

29 Lady Shri Ram College for Women Dr. Sanjoy Roy Chowdhury  examinationobe2020@lsr.du.ac.in 8929410191 

30 Lakshmi Bai College  Ms. Ruchi Ahuja    ruchi@lb.du.ac.in 9899322950 
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31 Maharaja Agrasen College Dr. Ayekpam Jiran Metei  mac.obe@mac.du.ac.in 9540068711 

32 Maitreyi College Mrs. Aruna Saluja  exam2021odd@maitreyi.du.ac.in 9891574005 

33 Mata Sundri College for Women Dr. Daljit Kaur  mscw_online_exam2020@ms.du.ac.in    9899108174 

34 Miranda House Dr Ritu Gupta  obe@mirandahouse.ac.in   9910410878 

35 Moti Lal Nehru College Dr. Sunil Dharan  sunildharan@rediffmail.com 9810122753 

36 Moti Lal Nehru College (Evening) Shri. Rajesh Handoo  contactmlnce@gmail.com 9868896215 

37 P.G.D.A.V. College Shri Rajesh Khanna rajesh.khanna@pgdav.du.ac.in 9818182236 

38 P.G.D.A.V. College (Eve.) Sh. Narender Kumar exam@pgdave.du.ac.in 9818183147 

39 Rajdhani College Dr. R.D. Sharma  ratna_sarma@yahoo.com  9871233476 

40 Ram Lal Anand College Dr. Devendra Kumar  rlac.du.obe@gmail.com 9818854153 

41 Ramanujan College Dr. Kamlesh Kumar 
Raghuvanshi 

 raghukamlesh@gmail.com 9810298704 

42 Ramjas College Dr. Reetu Sharma  reetusharma@ramjas.du.ac.in 9810610624 

43 Satyawati College Dr. Manoj Kumar  exam2020@satyawati.du.ac.in     9891271275 

44 Satyawati College (Evening) Sh. Durgesh Verma    exam@satyawatie.du.ac.in 9818143415 

45 Shaheed Bhagat Singh  College (Morning) Dr. Varinder Kumar  nodalofficerexam@sbs.du.ac.in 9717022812 

46 Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening)  Dr. Satish Kumar  nodalofficerexam@du.ac.in 8178310785 

47 Shaheed Rajguru College 
of Applied Sciences for Women 

Mr. Deepak Jaiswal  deepak.jaiswal@rajguru.du.ac.in 9711177273 

48 Shaheed Sukhdev 
College of Business Studies 

Dr. Sanjay Kumar Goyal  obe@sscbsdu.ac.in    8076425214 
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49 Shivaji College Mr. Manish Kumar Sachdeva 
Dr. Nand Gopal Giri 

 obe@shivaji.du.ac.in 
 

9818602572 
9811364367 

50 Shri Ram College of Commerce Mrs. Anita Mathur  no.obe@srcc.du.ac.in  9810087927 

51 Shyam Lal College  Dr. Ruchika Ramakrishnan  rramkrishan@shyamlal.du.ac.in 
 ruchikaram75@gmail.com  

9910991840 

52 Shyam Lal College (Evening) Mr Deepak Kumar  dpkkmr1975@gmail.com  7982917631 

53 Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women Dr. Sadhna Sharma  spmcollegedugmail.com  7011108290 

54 Sri Aurobindo College Shri. Prem Singh  psingh_comm@aurobindo.du.ac.in 9899948670 

55 Sri Aurobindo College (Evening) Mr. Anupam Bhargav  bhargav@aurobindoe.du.ac.in 7982644020 

56 Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of 
Commerce 

Ms. Taranjeet Kaur  taranjeetkaur09@gmail.com  
 ugexam@sggscc.ac.in  

9999367044 

57 Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College Dr. Vinayneet Kaur 
Dr. Abhishek Sharma 

 vinayneet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  
 addressabhishek@gmail.com 

9811119833 
9811119533 

58 Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College Dr. Surinder Kaur  obe.sgtbkhalsa@gmail.com 9811400730 

59 Sri Venkateswara College Dr. M.K. Shukla  nodalofficerobe@svc.ac.om 9891584025 

60 St. Stephen's College Dr. Radha Mohan  supdtexam@ststephens.edu 9818556911 

61 Swami Shraddhanand College Dr. Neera Mehra  neeramehra@ss.du.ac.in  9810536318 

62 Vivekananda College Dr. Pavan Gupta  vncobe2020@vivekanand.du.ac.in 9811212865 

63 Zakir Husain Delhi College Mr. Abul Wafa Khan  wafa@zh.du.ac.in 9811983298 

64 Zakir Husain Post Graduate Evening 
College 

Mohammed Mohsin  exam@zhe.du.ac.in 7838340356 

 


